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1 9(1) Linn Anderud 28,65 27,60 56,25
Halmstad RG

2 18(2) Aleksandra Pochec 26,80 24,95 51,75
Södertälje GoSF

3 16(2) Ella Von Haartman 25,90 25,10 51,00
Halmstad RG

4 6(1) Eleonora Breska 27,90 21,95 49,85
GF Nikegymnasterna

5 10(1) Sigrid Lively 24,90 24,00 48,90
Södertälje GoSF

6 4(1) Alma Horkamo 22,90 24,75 47,65
Örnsköldsviks GK

7 5(1) Lela Laveklint 22,55 25,00 47,55
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

8 7(1) Tyra Wållgren 23,45 22,45 45,90
Jönköpings GF

9 17(2) Emmalisa Olofsson 22,35 23,10 45,45
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

10 3(1) Sofia Lohela 18,35 17,95 36,30
Östersundsgymnasterna

10 8(1) Maria Mahmoudpoor 22,05 22,40 44,45
GF Nikegymnasterna

10 11(1) Isabelle Schulze 20,25 20,60 40,85
GF Nikegymnasterna

10 12(2) Noomi Vrang 18,75 17,05 35,80
Östersundsgymnasterna

10 13(2) Maja Kaltak 23,60 21,15 44,75
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

10 15(2) Milana Zaharova 23,90 20,65 44,55
Stockholm RG

10 19(2) Tyra Gustafsson 23,45 21,30 44,75
Halmstad RG

10 20(2) Evelina Nilsson 23,05 20,75 43,80
Södertälje GoSF

10 21(2) Thilde Rolén 22,10 21,30 43,40
Örnsköldsviks GK

10 22(2) Simona Trajkovski 23,30 21,85 45,15
Jönköpings GF



1 9(1) Linn Anderud 4,90 7,10 17,25 0,60 28,65
Halmstad RG

2 6(1) Eleonora Breska 4,50 8,20 15,20 27,90
GF Nikegymnasterna

3 18(2) Aleksandra Pochec 3,70 5,55 17,55 26,80
Södertälje GoSF

4 16(2) Ella Von Haartman 3,40 6,35 16,15 25,90
Halmstad RG

5 10(1) Sigrid Lively 3,10 6,15 15,95 0,30 24,90
Södertälje GoSF

6 15(2) Milana Zaharova 3,00 5,15 15,75 23,90
Stockholm RG

7 13(2) Maja Kaltak 1,80 6,35 15,45 23,60
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

8 19(2) Tyra Gustafsson 1,70 6,20 15,55 23,45
Halmstad RG

8 7(1) Tyra Wållgren 2,70 5,60 15,15 23,45
Jönköpings GF

10 3(1) Sofia Lohela 0,20 4,95 13,20 18,35
Östersundsgymnasterna

10 4(1) Alma Horkamo 3,10 5,65 14,15 22,90
Örnsköldsviks GK

10 5(1) Lela Laveklint 2,70 5,60 14,25 22,55
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

10 8(1) Maria Mahmoudpoor 1,90 5,75 14,70 0,30 22,05
GF Nikegymnasterna

10 11(1) Isabelle Schulze 1,40 6,00 12,85 20,25
GF Nikegymnasterna

10 12(2) Noomi Vrang 4,70 14,05 18,75
Östersundsgymnasterna

10 17(2) Emmalisa Olofsson 2,70 5,65 14,00 22,35
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

10 20(2) Evelina Nilsson 2,70 4,75 15,60 23,05
Södertälje GoSF

10 21(2) Thilde Rolén 1,40 5,75 14,95 22,10
Örnsköldsviks GK

10 22(2) Simona Trajkovski 2,10 5,45 15,75 23,30
Jönköpings GF

Riksserien 3
2023-09-30

Jönköping

Grenresultat Junior Bas 2008

Pl. # Namn D A E Pen Totalt

Käglor

www.sporteventsystems.se 2023-10-03 17:20:39 2



1 9(1) Linn Anderud 4,20 6,80 16,90 0,30 27,60
Halmstad RG

2 16(2) Ella Von Haartman 3,30 5,60 16,20 25,10
Halmstad RG

3 5(1) Lela Laveklint 1,90 6,45 16,65 25,00
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

4 18(2) Aleksandra Pochec 2,40 6,80 16,05 0,30 24,95
Södertälje GoSF

5 4(1) Alma Horkamo 2,00 6,90 15,85 24,75
Örnsköldsviks GK

6 10(1) Sigrid Lively 1,60 6,10 16,30 24,00
Södertälje GoSF

7 17(2) Emmalisa Olofsson 1,80 5,65 15,65 23,10
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

8 7(1) Tyra Wållgren 1,20 5,10 16,15 22,45
Jönköpings GF

9 8(1) Maria Mahmoudpoor 0,90 5,70 15,80 22,40
GF Nikegymnasterna

10 3(1) Sofia Lohela 0,30 4,35 13,60 0,30 17,95
Östersundsgymnasterna

10 6(1) Eleonora Breska 6,55 15,40 21,95
GF Nikegymnasterna

10 11(1) Isabelle Schulze 0,50 4,80 15,30 20,60
GF Nikegymnasterna

10 12(2) Noomi Vrang 4,40 12,65 17,05
Östersundsgymnasterna

10 13(2) Maja Kaltak 0,90 5,60 14,95 0,30 21,15
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

10 15(2) Milana Zaharova 1,00 4,70 14,95 20,65
Stockholm RG

10 19(2) Tyra Gustafsson 0,60 4,90 15,80 21,30
Halmstad RG

10 20(2) Evelina Nilsson 1,80 5,10 13,85 20,75
Södertälje GoSF

10 21(2) Thilde Rolén 6,05 15,25 21,30
Örnsköldsviks GK

10 22(2) Simona Trajkovski 1,80 5,70 14,35 21,85
Jönköpings GF
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